CCC Certified IP65 Sheet Metal Enclosure Electronic Project Boxes for
Indoor/Outdoor
Basic Information
China
Golden Electric /OEM
ISO 9001, ISO 9000, ISO 14001, ISO 14000,
ISO 20000, OHSAS/ OHSMS 18001,
IATF16949

is convenient for introducing cables and opening the holes for
cable entry.
Pouring sealing strip
The sealing strip is cast and formed at one time, and it is self-
skinning. It has the advantages of rainproof, fireproof, high
temperature resistance, high strength and beautiful
appearance.
for m
ore products please visit us on chinagoldene.com
O
ur Product Introduction
Product Parameters
Model
Dimension(mm)
Height Width Depth
GD-2020/150 200 200 150
GD-3025/150 300 250 150
GD-3025/200 300 250 200
GD-3030/150 300 300 150
GD-3030/200 300 300 200
GD-3040/200 300 400 200
GD-4030/150 400 300 150
GD-4030/200 400 300 200
GD-4040/200 400 400 200
GD-4060/250 400 600 250
GD-4060/300 400 600 300
GD-5040/150 500 400 150
GD-5040/200 500 400 200
GD-5040/250 500 400 250
GD-5050/250 500 500 250
GD-6040/150 600 400 150
GD-6040/200 600 400 200
GD-6040/250 600 400 250
GD-6050/150 600 500 150
GD-6050/200 600 500 200
GD-6050/250 600 500 250
GD-6060/250 600 600 250
GD-6060/300 600 600 300
GD-6080/300 600 800 300
GD-7050/200 700 500 200
GD-7050/250 700 500 250
GD-8060/200 800 600 200
GD-8060/250 800 600 250
GD-8060/300 800 600 300
GD-8060/400 800 600 400
GD-8080/200 800 800 200
GD-8080/300 800 800 300
GD-80100/300 800 1000 300
GD-10060/250 1000 600 250
GD-10060/300 1000 600 300
GD-10080/250 1000 800 250
GD-10080/300 1000 800 300
GD-10080/400 1000 800 400
GD-100100/300 1000 1000 300
GD-100120/300 1000 1200 300
GD-12080/300 1200 800 300
GD-12080/400 1200 800 400
GD-120100/300 1200 1000 300
Recommand Product
Company Profile
- Golden Electric Co.,Ltd ,was foundad in 2007, we are professional for make AC and DC electric items
such as cable gland, isolator switch , fuse , breaker , distribution box , PV combiner box ,surge